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GEFORCE GTX1660 SUPER 6GB GDDR6 192Bit

(AF1660S-6144D6H7-V4)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,40

29,70

41,80

42,90

25,30

26,40

27,50

39,60

42,35

46,20

191,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

40
usb



